20234 Il W AR HE A IR R TR T AR Fr kS RS 4L TR
ook o 25 B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUEHIZE: 120

i U=1 A # RiA% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
172 10 10 148 7 114
171 2 12 147 6 120
170 2 14 146 3 123
169 1 15 145 3 126
168 3 18 144 7 133
167 4 22 143 6 139
166 5 27 142 8 147
165 2 29 141 10 157
164 4 33 140 14 171
163 2 35 139 13 184
162 6 41 138 17 201
161 4 45 137 7 208
160 4 49 136 6 214
159 3 52 135 8 222
158 5 57 134 5 227
157 5 62 133 7 234
156 6 68 132 10 244
155 6 74 131 7 251
154 7 81 130 8 259
153 4 85 129 2 261
152 4 89 128 3 264
151 6 95 127 5 269
150 9 104 126 5 274
149 3 107 125 6 280

#0102



20234 H 8 R A £ R KRR T WA bR IS BG4 1T 3R
kokok B Bl Gk ko

ERUR RS R : 140 Ell RERHIZ . 120
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A

124 8 288

123 8 296
122 5 301
121 6 307
120 2 309
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2023 W 18 M AR A IR AR RIH R T AR PR E BB AL T 3R

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUEHIZE: 120

i U=1 A # RiA% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
539 10 10 505 2 49
538 1 11 503 1 50
536 1 12 501 5 55
534 1 13 500 3 58
533 1 14 499 1 59
532 1 15 498 3 62
531 2 17 497 2 64
530 3 20 496 2 66
526 1 21 495 1 67
525 1 22 494 2 69
524 1 23 492 1 70
523 2 25 491 6 76
521 1 26 490 1 77
520 1 27 489 2 79
519 1 28 488 5 84
518 4 32 487 3 87
517 1 33 486 1 88
516 2 35 485 6 94
514 3 38 484 1 95
511 1 39 483 2 97
510 2 41 482 4 101
509 1 42 481 4 105
507 2 44 480 1 106
506 3 47 479 3 109
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2023 W 18 M AR A IR AR RIH R T AR PR E BB AL T 3R

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUEHIZE: 120

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAH
478 1 110 454 4 178
477 3 113 453 8 186
476 1 114 452 4 190
475 1 115 451 2 192
474 3 118 450 5 197
473 1 119 449 2 199
472 4 123 448 2 201
471 2 125 447 1 202
470 1 126 446 5 207
469 4 130 445 2 209
468 2 132 444 3 212
467 1 133 443 8 220
466 3 136 442 2 222
465 2 138 441 4 226
464 3 141 440 1 227
463 5 146 439 3 230
462 6 152 438 6 236
461 1 153 437 6 242
460 3 156 436 2 244
459 7 163 435 3 247
458 4 167 434 3 250
457 2 169 433 3 253
456 1 170 432 4 257
455 4 174 430 2 259
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2023 W 18 M AR A IR AR RIH R T AR PR E BB AL T 3R

skokok 2 S Bl Gk kk
LTREBRFRUEHIZ: 140 Bl REUEHIZ: 120
S Ak A #H RitAH o BRIk A # B AH
429 2 261 399 1 304
428 3 264 398 1 305
427 1 265 397 2 307
426 2 267 374 1 308
425 1 268 372 1 309
424 2 270
423 3 273
422 3 276
421 2 278
420 3 281
418 2 283
417 1 284
416 3 287
415 1 288
414 5 293
413 1 294
412 2 296
410 1 297
409 1 298
408 1 299
406 1 300
405 1 301
404 1 302
400 1 303
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